on depositing Rs.20,000/-(Rupees twenty thousand) as cash security and rest 

petitioners i.e. petitioner Nos.1, 2, 4 & 5 will be enlarged on bail on depositing 

Rs.10,000/-(Rupees ten thousand) each as cash security and all of them on 

furnishing bail bond of Rs.25,000/- (Twenty five thousand) each with two 

sureties of the like amount each to the satisfaction of learned S.D.J.M., Sahibganj 

in connection with Mirzachouki P.S. Case No.41 of 2020 with the condition that 

they will co-operate with the investigation of the case and appear before the